McGregor - D24 - 04/12&13/2014

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

tie

Place

Name
Hill, James
Green, Kenneth

Name
Hill, James
Harris, Sydney

Name

Whicker, Cody
Haigood, Clay
Wilkerson, Scott
Smith, Kent

Name
Dickinson, Dylan
Cook, Austin
Terrell, Jerry
Harris, Sydney
Terrell, Jerry
Martin, Butch
Wilkerson, Scott
Pate, Jackie
Helm, Ted
Smith, Kent

Name

Helm, Ted
Freedman, Mike
Pate, Baron
Franklin, Sky

Name

Helm, Ted
Freedman, Mike
Haigood, Clay
Gilder, Devon
Lee, Leonard
Witt, Tanner
Morse, Mary
Parnell, Ricky
Wilkerson, Scott
McDonald, Bob

Beginner Fast Time /13 Teams

Position Time
Header 16.35
Heeler

Beginner Average / 13 Teams

Position Time
Header 27.74 On?2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /117 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.7
Heeler

Header 8.87
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 117 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.95
Heeler

Header 35.12
Heeler

Header 36.05
Heeler

Header 38.87
Heeler

Header 40.26
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /125 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.63
Heeler
Header 7.63
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 125 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.84
Heeler
Header 35.42
Heeler
Header 52.33
Heeler
Header 53.94
Heeler
Header 54.47
Heeler

Earnings
$45.00
$45.00

Earnings
$185.00
$185.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$505.00
$505.00
$420.00
$420.00
$335.00
$335.00
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$535.00
$535.00
$445.00
$445.00
$355.00
$355.00
$265.00
$265.00
$190.00
$190.00



1

McGregor - D24 - 04/12&13/2014

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Pate, Baron
McDonald, Bill
Parker, Wade
Parks, Benton

Name

Percivill, Rick
Pate, Baron
Percivill, Rick
Freedman, Mike
Dahl, Mitch
Wright, Rudy
Downs, Mike
Davis, George

Name
Walker, Mike
Monroe, Tom

Name
York, Nathan
Monroe, Tom

Name
Walker, Mike
Monroe, Tom

Name

Davis, Tripp
Davis, George
Walker, Kevin Jr
Monroe, Tom

Name
Metsker, Ben
Percivill, Justin

Name
Parker, Wade
Percivill, Justin

#2.0 Fast Time /87 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.16
Heeler
Header 7.23
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 87 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.59
Heeler
Header 43.7
Heeler
Header 44 .93
Heeler
Header 56.88
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /22 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.29
Heeler

40+ Average / 22 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.52 On3
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /34 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.4
Heeler
#2.5 Average / 34 Teams
Position Time
Header 48.9
Heeler
Header 29.44 On?2
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /10 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.75
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 10 Teams

Position Time
Header 49.71
Heeler

Earnings
$185.00
$185.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$380.00
$380.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$75.00
$75.00

Earnings
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$295.00
$295.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$55.00
$55.00

Earnings
$200.00
$200.00



